
Dallas County Inmate Inquiry

Disclaimer: Record of an arrest is not an indication of guilt. The Dallas County Sheriff's Office does not provide case
disposition. The Dallas County Sheriff's Office does not expressly or by implication warrant that the information or data
accessed by the customer is acurate or correct. The Sheriff is not liable for any loss, cost, damage or expense arising
directly or indirectly in connection with this access. In no event shall the Sheriff be liable for any special or consequential
damages or for any direct damages resulting from the customer's use or application of the information obtained as a result
of using the web site. Individuals obtaining information from this web site should verify accuracy through the arresting
agency or Iowa Courts Online. Information provided should not be relied upon for any type of legal action.

Inmate Search
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Subject Number:

 

Booking Number:

 

In Custody:

Booking From
Date:

 

Booking To
Date:

 

Housing
Facility:

Search  Clear

Photo Name In Custody Race Gender Height Weight Multiple Bookings

ADAMS, DILLON RAY Yes White Male 6' 1" 240.0 lbs

ADAMS, JESSIE GLEN Yes White Male 5' 11" 140.0 lbs Yes

ANDERSON, ELIJAH DAVID Yes White Male 5' 7" 148.0 lbs

BISHOP, CHRISTOPHER ALLEN Yes White Male 6' 0" 191.0 lbs

BRAUNING, PHILIP NORMAN Yes White Male 5' 8" 170.0 lbs

BROWN, JOHNATHAN COTY Yes White Male 6' 3" 250.0 lbs Yes

CARDENAS GAMA, DANIEL ALBERTO Yes White Male 5' 7" 182.0 lbs

CARPENTER, ROBERT DAVID Yes White Male 5' 7" 200.0 lbs

CARRIGAN, NOLAN PAUL Yes White Male 5' 10" 155.0 lbs Yes

CHESTNUT, NIA ALONA MARIE Yes Black/African American Female 5' 10" 150.0 lbs Yes

COLE, HEATHER LYNNE Yes White Female 5' 4" 160.0 lbs

COOPER, EMMANUEL JALLIAH Yes Black/African American Male 5' 5" 150.0 lbs

CORBETT, GIDEON LEE Yes White Male 5' 11" 165.0 lbs

DALY, TROY MITCHELL Yes White Male 5' 11" 143.0 lbs Yes

DOLE, SUSAN MARIE Yes White Female 5' 4" 95.0 lbs

EDDINGS, LC Junior Yes Black/African American Male 5' 8" 170.0 lbs

https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-75853
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-3005
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-81618
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-45265
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-82562
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-8989
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-81931
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-30355
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-71215
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-73349
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-1981
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-82027
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-43114
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-77616
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-71989
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-81958


FELIX-GABRIEL, YONI MISAEL Yes White Male 5' 5" 200.0 lbs

FENTON, KEVIN EUGENE Yes White Male 6' 3" 220.0 lbs Yes

GOFF, AMANDA JEAN Yes White Female 5' 7" 289.0 lbs

HAINES, JOSIAH DANIEL Yes White Male 5' 10" 180.0 lbs

HOESING, RICHARD JAMES Yes White Male 5' 11" 200.0 lbs

HOUSTON, LEONARD LEE Second Yes Black/African American Male 6' 2" 190.0 lbs Yes

ITURBE, JOEL CAMACHO Yes Hispanic Male 5' 10" 180.0 lbs

JOHNSON, KRISTINA LEIGH Yes White Female 5' 9" 150.0 lbs

KEITH, KYLE THOMAS Junior Yes White Male 5' 7" 165.0 lbs

KPOR, HARRIS TEDDYBOY Yes Black/African American Male 5' 9" 175.0 lbs

LANTZ, RYAN EUGENE Yes White Male 6' 7" 300.0 lbs

LINGNER, KYLE PATRICK Yes White Male 6' 1" 150.0 lbs

LOWE, SHARI LAVON Yes White Female 4' 11" 115.0 lbs

LUMLEY, CORBIN LYNN Yes White Male 5' 10" 135.0 lbs

MANYUON, YOL MAPIOU Yes Black/African American Male 5' 10" 130.0 lbs

MASSEY, RICHARD ALLEN Yes Unknown Male 5' 11" 275.0 lbs

MCAFEE, MICHAEL JAMES Junior Yes White Male 6' 3" 180.0 lbs

MCDADE BISHOP, SHAMAR TAKI Yes Black/African American Male 6' 2" 186.0 lbs

MILBURN, CURTIS WILLIAM Yes White Male 5' 9" 180.0 lbs Yes

MOLINA PADILLAS, NELSON
OSWALDO

Yes White Male 5' 6" 175.0 lbs

MONTIEL, DAVID ALEJANDRO Yes White Male 5' 11" 200.0 lbs Yes

PEARSON, CORDARRO DASHAWN Yes Black/African American Male 6' 0" 210.0 lbs

POTTORFF, DANIEL BRICE Yes White Male 5' 11" 165.0 lbs Yes

SAMARDZIC, SUAD Yes White Male 5' 11" 270.0 lbs

SOLANO, ADRIAN MARTINEZ Yes White Male 5' 4" 160.0 lbs

SOWARD, REGINALD KAHLEAF Yes Black/African American Male 5' 11" 165.0 lbs Yes

SPOONER, JAMES DANIEL Yes Black/African American Male 5' 11" 180.0 lbs

STANLEY, JOSHUA LOGAN Yes White Male 6' 0" 150.0 lbs Yes

Photo Name In Custody Race Gender Height Weight Multiple Bookings

https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-61090
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-75397
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-82389
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-46377
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-76060
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-39471
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-70398
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-82715
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-82355
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-80865
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-10295
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-26148
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-51642
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-82712
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-82534
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-82021
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-82538
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-82284
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-17652
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-44850
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-74079
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-82282
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-32044
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-80913
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-82494
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-81710
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-81233
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-1711


STANLEY, JOSHUA LOGAN Yes White Male 6' 0" 150.0 lbs Yes

TASLER, AMY MARIE Yes White Female 5' 9" 150.0 lbs Yes

TODD, JORDAN DAVONTAY Yes White Male 5' 7" 147.0 lbs Yes

VILLOTTI, CINDY MARIE Yes White Female 5' 5" 170.0 lbs

WARREN, TIMOTHY JAMES Yes White Male 6' 1" 225.0 lbs

WEBER, HILARY RENAE Yes White Female 5' 2" 170.0 lbs Yes

WRIGHT, KARODD KEZELL Yes Black/African American Male 5' 11" 235.0 lbs Yes

ZIMMERMAN, JARED RUSSELL Yes White Male 5' 6" 150.0 lbs Yes

Photo Name In Custody Race Gender Height Weight Multiple Bookings
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https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-81046
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-78605
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-81433
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-21722
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-20461
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-80943
https://inmates.dallascountyiowa.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/dallas/Inmate/Detail/-21344
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